
  
 

  

MASS INTENTIONS FOR  

NOVEMBER 15
th
 to NOVEMBER 30

th
 2025 

 

Saturday, November 15
th
  

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

5:00 p.m. 

 

 

 

 

Holy Cross Parish 

 

 

Eternal Repose of the Soul of Connie Buttigieg † 

requested by the Buttigieg Family 

 
 

Sunday, November 16
th
  

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

 

11:00 a.m. 

 

 

 

 

12:30 p.m. 

 

 

 

Holy Cross Parish 

 

 

 

Holy Cross Parish  

 

 

 

Eternal Repose of the Soul of Connie Buttigieg † 

requested by the Buttigieg Family 

 

Monday, November 17
th
  

9:00 a.m. 

  

NO MASS 

  

  

Tuesday, November 18
th
  

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

Thanksgiving Birthday – Josie Muli  

requested by Myrna Ramos 

 

 

Wednesday, November 19
th
 
 

9:00 a.m. 

    Holy Cross Parish 

 

Thursday, November 20
th
  

9:00 a.m. 

 

    Missa Pro Populo 

  

Friday, November 21
st
 

9:00 a.m. 

 

Holy Cross Parish 

 

Saturday, November 22
nd

   

9:00 a.m. 
 

 

5:00 p.m. 

 

 

 

Holy Cross Parish 

 

 
 

Eternal Repose of the Soul of Connie Buttigieg † 

requested by Toni & Tina Di Pietro 

 

 

Sunday, November 23
rd
    

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

11:00 a.m. 

 

 

 

12:30 p.m. 

 

 

 

Holy Cross Parish 

 

 

Holy Cross Parish  

 

 

Eternal Repose of the Soul of Connie Buttigieg † 

requested by Toni Tabaniag 

 



  

Monday, November 24
th
  

9:00 a.m. 

NO MASS 

  

Tuesday, November 25
th
  

9:00 a.m. 
 

 

 

Thanksgiving (Sanctuary Lamp) 

requested by Myrna Ramos 

All deceased members of the Waldron Family † 

requested by Claudette Wilson 

 

 

Wednesday, November 26
th
 
 

9:00 a.m. 

 

    Holy Cross Parish 

 

Thursday, November 27
th
  

9:00 a.m. 

 

Birthday Thanksgiving – Ligaya Manuel 

requested by Elena & Jenny Manuel 

  

Friday, November 28
th
  

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

Holy Cross Parish 

 

Saturday, November 29
th
  

9:00 a.m. 
 

 

 

5:00 p.m. 

 

 

 

 

Holy Cross Parish 

 

 

Eternal Repose of the Soul of Maria De Manche (Birthday) † 

requested by Maria Agovino 

 
 

Sunday, November 30
th
  

9:00 a.m. 

 

 

11:00 a.m. 

 

 

 

12:30 p.m. 
 

 

Holy Cross Parish 

 

 

Holy Cross Parish  

 

 

 

Eternal Repose of the Soul of Rosina Provenzano Palermo † 

requested by Elvira Palermo 

 

 


